
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APCER has issued an IQNet recognized certificate that  

the organization 

PECOL - SISTEMAS DE FIXAÇÃO, S.A. 
 

Raso de Paredes 
3754-901 ÁGUEDA - PORTUGAL 

 

and the sites specified in annex 
 

has implemented and maintains a 
 

Quality Management System 
 

for the following scope: 
 

Commercialization and distribution of screws 

which fulfils the requirements of the following standard 
 

ISO 9001:2015 
 

 Issued on: 2023-04-27  
Expires on: 2026-05-02  

 

This attestation is directly linked to the IQNet Partner’s original certificate and shall  
not be used as a stand-alone document 

 

Registration Number: PT-1999/CEP.976 
 

CERTIFICATE 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Annex to the Certificate Nr. 1999/CEP.976 
 
 

 
 
 
 

This certificate contemplates the certified sites of 
 
 
 
 

PECOL - SISTEMAS DE FIXAÇÃO, S.A. 
 

 

Alverca Branch 

Centro Empresarial de Alverca 

Estrada Nacional 10, Km 127 - BL A - Sct. A 

2615-501 ALVERCA - PORTUGAL 

Aveiro Branch 

Estrada Nacional 109 

Quinta do Simão 

3800-228 AVEIRO - PORTUGAL 

Braga Branch 

Avenida Barros e Soares, 440 r/ch 

4715-214 BRAGA - PORTUGAL 

 

 
Coimbra Branch 

Rua António Sérgio 

Zona Industrial da Pedrulha - Armazém 1 

3025-041 COIMBRA - PORTUGAL 

Lisbon Branch 

Rua da Boavista, 188/188 - A 

1200-071 LISBOA - PORTUGAL 

 

 
Lisbon (Belém) Branch 

Rua das Pedreiras, 16B 

1400-271 LISBOA - PORTUGAL 

Oporto Branch 

Praça da República, 14 

4050-495 PORTO - PORTUGAL 
 
 

ISO 9001:2015 
 

 Issued on: 2023-04-27  
Expires on: 2026-05-02  

 

This attestation is directly linked to the IQNet Partner’s original certificate and shall  
not be used as a stand-alone document 

 

Registration Number: PT-1999/CEP.976 
 



 

 José Leitão 
CEO 

 
APCER – Associação Portuguesa de Certificação 

o’Porto Bessa Leite Complex | Rua António Bessa Leite, 1430 - 1º Esq. 
4150-074 Porto 

www.apcergroup.com 

 

 

 
 
     

 
O Sistema de Gestão da Qualidade da 

The Quality Management System of 
 

PECOL - SISTEMAS DE FIXAÇÃO, S.A. 
Raso de Paredes 

3754-901 ÁGUEDA 
Portugal 

 

e dos locais apresentados em anexo 
and the sites specified in annex 

 

implementado na comercialização e distribuição de parafusaria, cumpre os requisitos da norma 
implemented in the commercialization and distribution of screws, meets the requirements of the standard 

 
NP EN ISO 9001:2015 

 

 

 

Certificado 
Certificate 

Emitido em 2023-04-27 
Date of issue 

Válido até 2026-05-02 
Valid until 

NÚMERO 1999/CEP.976 
Number    



 

 José Leitão 
CEO 

 
APCER – Associação Portuguesa de Certificação 

o’Porto Bessa Leite Complex | Rua António Bessa Leite, 1430 - 1º Esq. 
4150-074 Porto 

www.apcergroup.com 
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ANEXO AO CERTIFICADO NÚMERO 1999/CEP.976 
Annex to the Certificate Number 

 

Este certificado contempla os locais certificados da PECOL - Sistemas de Fixação, S.A. 
This certificate contemplates the sites of 

 

Filial Alverca 
Alverca Branch 

Centro Empresarial de Alverca 
Estrada Nacional 10, Km 127 - BL A - Sct. A 

2615-501 ALVERCA - PORTUGAL 

Filial Aveiro 
Aveiro Branch 

Estrada Nacional 109 
Quinta do Simão 

3800-228 AVEIRO - PORTUGAL 

Filial Braga 
Braga Branch 

Avenida Barros e Soares, 440 r/ch 
4715-214 BRAGA - PORTUGAL 

 

Filial Coimbra 
Coimbra Branch 

Rua António Sérgio 
Zona Industrial da Pedrulha - Armazém 1 

3025-041 COIMBRA - PORTUGAL 

Filial Lisboa 
Lisbon Branch 

Rua da Boavista, 188/188 - A 
1200-071 LISBOA - PORTUGAL 

 

Filial Lisboa (Belém) 
Lisbon (Belém) Branch 
Rua das Pedreiras, 16B 

1400-271 LISBOA - PORTUGAL 

Filial Porto 
Oporto Branch 

Praça da República, 14 
4050-495 PORTO - PORTUGAL 

 

Emitido em 2023-04-27 
Date of issue 

Válido até 2026-05-02 
Valid until 

Certificado 
Certificate 


